
Residential Trips 2018/19 

       

Trip Location Depart Return Staff 

Millfield School Invitational Golf Tournament Spain Thu 14/02/2019 Thu 21/02/2019 D Mathews  

Semper Fidelis Singers UK Choir Festival Chichester Fri 15/02/2019 Sun 17/02/2019 C Medlar 

Y12&13 Spanish Exchange Spain Fri 15/02/2019 Fri 22/02/2019 S Amos 

Scottish Schools Pipe Band Championships Edinburgh Sat 09/03/2019 Sun 10/03/2019 I Scotson 

Model United Nations at Haileybury Hertford Heath Fri 22/03/2019 Sun 24/03/2019 C Copeman 

DofE Y10-Y13 Bronze practice & final Dartmoor Fri 29/03/2019 Thu 04/04/2018 P Fox 

China Trip (Y9-Y13) China Fri 29/03/2019 Sun 07/04/2019 A Hutchings 

KS3 Boys' Choir Singing Trip to Cambridge Cambridge Tue 09/04/2019 Fri 12/04/2019 K Ellison  

Y10 Ten Tors final  Dartmoor Fri 10/05/2019 Sun 12/05/2019 P Fox 

Pipes & Drums Scotland Trip Scotland Wed 22/05/2019 Sat 25/05/2019 I Scotson 

DofE Y11 Silver practice  Chilterns Sun 30/06/2019 Tue 02/07/2019 P Fox 

CCF Camps (Army, Navy, RAF) tbc Sat 06/07/2019 Sat 13/07/2019 J Balmer 

Y8 Futuroscope France Sun 07/07/2019 Wed 10/07/2019 M Cottam 

Y7 Camp High Ashurst Mon 08/07/2019 Wed 10/07/2019 J Sinclair 

Y9 Belgium Battlefields  Belgium Mon  08/07/2019 Wed 10/07/2019 K Fairweather 

Y8 French Food Trip France Mon  08/07/2019 Wed 10/07/2019 K Rentell 

DofE Y11 Silver final  Cotswolds Mon 15/07/2019 Wed 17/07/2019 P Fox 

DofE Y12 & Y13 Gold practice Brecon Beacons Mon 22/07/2019 Fri 26/07/2019 P Fox 

KS3 Boys' Choir Tour Paris  Thu 25/07/2019 Tue 30/07/2019 K Ellison  

PGL Watersports trip France Mon 29/07/2019 Mon 05/08/2019 P King 

U18 Rugby Tour (Y9-Y12) South Africa Sun 21/07/2019 Sun 04/08/2019 J Harrison 

DofE Y12 & Y13 Gold final  Norway Sat 17/08/2019 Sat 24/08/2019 BXM 

DofE Y12 & Y13 Gold final  North Wales Mon 26/08/2019 Fri 30/08/2019 P Fox 

Y8&9 Hockey Tour France Wed 23/10/2019 Sun 27/10/2019 J Harrison 

Ski trip (Y8-Y13) Austria Thu 12/12/2019 Fri 20/12/2019 J Harrison 

 

 


